Policy #

AA.04.001
FA.01.001
OP.01.001
SA.07.003
SA.10.001
SA.10.002
SA.10.004
SA.11.002

POLICIES DUE FOR REVIEW
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Policy Name

Policy on Assessment

Policy on OPC Chargebacks

Policy on Policies

Policy on Distribution of Written Materials
Policy on Financial Aid Packaging

Policy on State University Grant Awarding
Policy on EOP Grant Awarding

Policy on Student Judicial Process

Contact

Dennis Muraoka

Deborah Wylie

Melissa Remotti

Greg Sawyer or Designee
Tracie Matthews

Tracie Matthews

Tracie Matthews

Greg Sawyer or Designee
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