## POLICIES DUE FOR REVIEW President's Council Meeting 9/24/07

Policy #	Policy Name	Contact
AA.04.001	Policy on Assessment	Dennis Muraoka
FA.01.001	Policy on OPC Chargebacks	Deborah Wylie
OP.01.001	Policy on Policies	Melissa Remotti
SA.07.003	Policy on Distribution of Written Materials	Greg Sawyer or Designee
SA.10.001	Policy on Financial Aid Packaging	Tracie Matthews
SA.10.002	Policy on State University Grant Awarding	Tracie Matthews
SA.10.004	Policy on EOP Grant Awarding	Tracie Matthews
SA.11.002	Policy on Student Judicial Process	Greg Sawyer or Designee